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Worthing Excelsior Cycling Club 
 

 RESULTS SHEET - EVENING 10 SERIES  - No 11 (G10/98)  
 Thursday 26

th
 June 2014  

 Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations  
 

Scratch Classification 
 

Overall 
Position 

Rider 
 No 

Name Club 
Cat/ 
Age 

Actual 
Time 

WECC 
Points 

1 10 Carl TREVIS WECC V40 00:21:53 1 

2 7 Trevor LEEDING WECC V48 00:21:58 2 

3 11 Mike O'GORMAN WECC V62 00:22:23 3 

4 15 Mark NEWNHAM WECC S 00:22:29 4 

5 8 Rick HUGHES WECC V51 00:22:45 5 

6 16 Chris PUTNAM WECC V49 00:23:15 6 

7 13 Robert DOWNHAM WECC V45 00:23:39 7 

8 2 Phil YOUNG WECC S 00:24:28 8 

9 17 Andrew LOCK WECC V47 00:25:47 9 

10 3 Joan LENNON WECC WV57 00:27:55 10 

11 1 Graeme GILL WECC V56 00:28:44 11 

 
 

 

Scratch Classification 
Private Entries 

 

  
Rider 
 No 

Name Club 
Cat/ 
Age 

Actual 
Time 

 
4 Chris McNAMARA PEDAL HEAVEN S 00:20:05 

 
14 Adrian CANSFIELD SOUTHDOWNS BIKES V42 00:20:32 

 
9 Paul BYFORD CRAWLEY WHEELERS V48 00:21:30 

 
18 Kiko PIAI BRIGHTON MITRE S 00:21:59 

 
12 Rob CHARLES BLAZING SADDLES V48 00:22:36 

 
6 David POWELL BLAZING SADDLES V51 00:22:39 

 
20 Jon FROST REDMON CC V47 00:24:06 

 
5 Ben HARDISTY EAST GRINSTEAD CC V55 00:24:29 

 
19 Alan NEWMAN BRIGHTON MITRE V44 00:24:43 
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Fastest Veteran on Standard 
 

Overall 
Position 

Rider 
 No 

Name Club 
Cat/ 
Age 

Actual 
Time 

VTTA 
Std 

Vet 
+/- 

1 11 Mike O'GORMAN WECC V62 00:22:23 00:27:51 +05:28 

2 7 Trevor LEEDING WECC V48 00:21:58 00:26:36 +04:38 

3 10 Carl TREVIS WECC V40 00:21:53 00:25:59 +04:06 

4 8 Rick HUGHES WECC V51 00:22:45 00:26:50 +04:05 

5 16 Chris PUTNAM WECC V49 00:23:15 00:26:41 +03:26 

6 13 Robert DOWNHAM WECC V45 00:23:39 00:26:23 +02:44 

7 3 Joan LENNON WECC WV57 00:27:55 00:29:32 +01:37 

8 17 Andrew LOCK WECC V47 00:25:47 00:26:32 +00:45 

9 1 Graeme GILL WECC V56 00:28:44 00:27:14 -01:30 

 

Fastest Veteran on Standard 
Private Entries 

 

  
Rider 
 No 

Name Club 
Cat/ 
Age 

Actual 
Time 

VTTA 
Std 

Vet 
+/- 

 
14 Adrian CANSFIELD SOUTHDOWNS BIKES V42 00:20:32 00:26:09 +05:37 

 
9 Paul BYFORD CRAWLEY WHEELERS V48 00:21:30 00:26:36 +05:06 

 
6 David POWELL BLAZING SADDLES V51 00:22:39 00:26:50 +04:11 

 
12 Rob CHARLES BLAZING SADDLES V48 00:22:36 00:26:36 +04:00 

 
5 Ben HARDISTY EAST GRINSTEAD CC V55 00:24:29 00:27:09 +02:40 

 
20 Jon FROST REDMON CC V47 00:24:06 00:26:32 +02:26 

 
19 Alan NEWMAN BRIGHTON MITRE V44 00:24:43 00:26:18 +01:35 
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Combined Results 
 

Overall 
Position 

Rider 
 No 

Name Club 
Cat/ 
Age 

Actual 
Time 

Position 
on Std 

1 4 Chris McNAMARA PEDAL HEAVEN S 00:20:05 
 

2 14 Adrian CANSFIELD SOUTHDOWNS BIKES V42 00:20:32 1 

3 9 Paul BYFORD CRAWLEY WHEELERS V48 00:21:30 3 

4 10 Carl TREVIS WECC V40 00:21:53 6 

5 7 Trevor LEEDING WECC V48 00:21:58 4 

6 18 Kiko PIAI BRIGHTON MITRE S 00:21:59 
 

7 11 Mike O'GORMAN WECC V62 00:22:23 2 

8 15 Mark NEWNHAM WECC S 00:22:29 
 

9 12 Rob CHARLES BLAZING SADDLES V48 00:22:36 8 

10 6 David POWELL BLAZING SADDLES V51 00:22:39 5 

11 8 Rick HUGHES WECC V51 00:22:45 7 

12 16 Chris PUTNAM WECC V49 00:23:15 9 

13 13 Robert DOWNHAM WECC V45 00:23:39 10 

14 20 Jon FROST REDMON CC V47 00:24:06 12 

15 2 Phil YOUNG WECC S 00:24:28   

16 5 Ben HARDISTY EAST GRINSTEAD CC V55 00:24:29 11 

17 19 Alan NEWMAN BRIGHTON MITRE V44 00:24:43 14 

18 17 Andrew LOCK WECC V47 00:25:47 15 

19 3 Joan LENNON WECC WV57 00:27:55 13 

20 1 Graeme GILL WECC V56 00:28:44 16 

 

 

 

Event Secretary 
 

 

Barrie Le Grove 
 

   
Very Grateful Thanks To: 

 

 

Timekeeper (start): Pete Logan 

 

Timekeeper (finish): Mick Irons 

 

Recorder: Bob Hobbs 

 

Start Marshal: Phil Frean 

 

Course Marshals: Adrian Palmer, Martin Booker, Paul Townsley 

 

Catering: Barrie Le Grove and Bernard Skinner 

 

 


